
SEAT NO.

    1
Date:- 04/07/2023
PAGE:-

MAY-2023
HEMCHANDRACARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN

1700
900

800

UNI.

INT.
TOTAL

T.Y.M.B.B.S.-1   EXAMINATIONREGISTER

RESULT

THE. PRAC

50/100

EXTERNAL

Passing:

TH

PR

INT.

200

10050/100
NAME

ENROLL_NO.

INTERNAL MIN 40% IN EACH HEAD & 50% IN SUBTOTAL

40

100

100

INT.
TOT., THE. PRAC

EXTERNAL

PR 200

10050/100 40

100

100

INT.
TOT., THE. PRAC

100/200

EXTERNAL TH

PR 200

10050/100

200

40

100

100

INT.
TOT.,

INT.
INT.

NEW COURSE
WEF 2020

100 100 100

COLLEGE RECORD

50/100

THE. PRAC

50/100

EXTERNAL TH

PR

INT.

200

10050/100 40

100

100

INT.
TOT.,

100

OPTHALMOLOGY OTO-RHINOLARYNG. COMMU. MEDI. FORENSIC MEDI.

100 100 100

366
494

FAIL
XOO

  165
XOO
XOO

329

695

XOOTotal

BANAS, PALANPURMARU BHAVIKABEN JAYANTILAL

55

56
55

44 55

51
54

104

COLL:

MBBS4941971934
XOO 111 105

61 43Paper-1, 2

*
58

52
61

50 113
*

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

395
494

FAIL
XOO

  166
XOO
XOO

327

722

XOOTotal

BANAS, PALANPURNINAMA DHVANIKUMARI HITESHKUMAR

55

57
56

49 45

51
56

118

COLL:

MBBS4941971944
XOO 113 107

62 56Paper-1, 2

65

45
62

63 107
*

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

452
494

PASS
 59

  167
54
54

337

789

76Total

BANAS, PALANPURCHAUHAN JAIMIN KAMLESHBHAI

71

57
55

67 58

54
63

121

COLL:

MBBS4941971872
108 112 117

63 58Paper-1, 2

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO XOO

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

353
494

FAIL
XOO

  168
XOO
XOO

363

716

XOOTotal

BANAS, PALANPURVYAS MALAV SHAILESHBHAI

56

56
55

49 55

62
71

83

COLL:

MBBS4941972037
XOO 111 133

40 43Paper-1, 2

59

55
64

51 119
*

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

429
494

PASS
XOO

  169
XOO
XOO

340

769

XOOTotal

BANAS, PALANPURPANDEY NANDITA ASHOK

62

61
55

50 66

54
63

121

COLL:

MBBS4941971948
XOO 116 117

59 62Paper-1, 2

64

47
60

66 107

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

427
494

PASS
XOO

  170
XOO
XOO

325

752

XOOTotal

BANAS, PALANPURCHAUHAN SANJAY VIJAYBHAI

55

56
55

58 51

50
61

131

COLL:

MBBS4941971874
XOO 111 111

65 66Paper-1, 2

63

46
57

69 103

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

AOO
494

ABSENT
AOO

  171
50
50

407

407

AOOTotal

BANAS, PALANPURCHAUDHARY KUNAL DILIPKUMAR

AOO

50
50

AOO AOO

50
50

AOO

COLL:

MBBS4941971868
100 100 100

AOO AOOPaper-1, 2

AOO

54
53

AOO 107

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

455
494

FAIL
 60

  172
50
51

404

859

54Total

BANAS, PALANPURTRIVEDI MAYANKKUMAR RAMESHBHAI

56

52
50

49 50

51
50

74

COLL:

MBBS4941972027
101 102 101

33 41Paper-1, 2

*
59

49
51

53 100
*

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

492
494

FAIL
 54

  173
50
50

405

897

60Total

BANAS, PALANPURDAMOR RUPESHBHAI BADIYABHAI

54

50
50

48 37

51
52

118

COLL:

MBBS4941971880
100 100 103

63 55Paper-1, 2

*
57

44
58

64 102
*

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

PASSING : INTERNAL 40% IN EACH THEORY & PRACT. BUT 50% IN INT. TOTAL -- THEORY 40% IN EACH PAPER BUT 50% IN THEORY TOTAL AND PRACT. TOTAL.



SEAT NO.

    2
Date:- 04/07/2023
PAGE:-

MAY-2023
HEMCHANDRACARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN

1700
900

800

UNI.

INT.
TOTAL

T.Y.M.B.B.S.-1   EXAMINATIONREGISTER

RESULT

THE. PRAC

50/100

EXTERNAL

Passing:

TH

PR

INT.

200

10050/100
NAME

ENROLL_NO.

INTERNAL MIN 40% IN EACH HEAD & 50% IN SUBTOTAL

40

100

100

INT.
TOT., THE. PRAC

EXTERNAL

PR 200

10050/100 40

100

100

INT.
TOT., THE. PRAC

100/200

EXTERNAL TH

PR 200

10050/100

200

40

100

100

INT.
TOT.,

INT.
INT.

NEW COURSE
WEF 2020

100 100 100

COLLEGE RECORD

50/100

THE. PRAC

50/100

EXTERNAL TH

PR

INT.

200

10050/100 40

100

100

INT.
TOT.,

100

OPTHALMOLOGY OTO-RHINOLARYNG. COMMU. MEDI. FORENSIC MEDI.

100 100 100

508
494

FAIL
 53

  174
50
52

413

921

63Total

BANAS, PALANPURPATEL YASH ASHOKKUMAR

55

50
55

43 51

51
53

126

COLL:

MBBS4941971984
102 105 104

57 69Paper-1, 2

* *
55

46
56

62 102
*

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

289
494

PASS
XOO

  175
XOO
XOO

203

492

XOOTotal

BANAS, PALANPURGAMIT ADARSHKUMAR JOHNBHAI

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO 50

50
50

110

COLL:

MBBS4941971890
XOO XOO 100

52 58Paper-1, 2

65

46
57

64 103

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

241
494

PASS
XOO

  176
XOO
XOO

221

462

XOOTotal

BANAS, PALANPURMARVIYA AKHIL VINODKUMAR

55

57
55

56 XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO

COLL:

MBBS4941971935
XOO 112 XOO

Paper-1, 2

64

51
58

66 109

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

239
494

PASS
XOO

  177
XOO
XOO

217

456

XOOTotal

BANAS, PALANPURBAMANIA ARPITA RAMESHBHAI

65

60
56

50 XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO
G

COLL:

MBBS4941971847
XOO 116 XOO

Paper-1, 2

61

46
55

63 101

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

269
494

PASS
XOO

  178
XOO
XOO

215

484

XOOTotal

BANAS, PALANPURCHAUDHARY ASHOKKUMAR VASTABHAI

72

57
55

61 XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO

COLL:

MBBS4941971863
XOO 112 XOO

Paper-1, 2

64

43
60

72 103

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

538
494

PASS
 58

  179
52
51

418

956

71Total

BANAS, PALANPURBALDANIYA CHANDRESH DHIRUBHAI

70

52
56

51 52

50
57

110

COLL:

MBBS4941971845
103 108 107

56 54Paper-1, 2

57

43
57

69 100

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

498
494

FAIL
 61

  180
52
52

433

931

57Total

BANAS, PALANPURRAJAN DENIM RAMESHBHAI

65

61
55

45 50

53
56

98

COLL:

MBBS4941971992
104 116 109

52 46Paper-1, 2

*
57

50
54

65 104
*

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

254
494

PASS
XOO

  181
XOO
XOO

249

503

XOOTotal

BANAS, PALANPURMUNIYA DEVANGINIBEN KANAKSINH

67

57
57

53 XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO

COLL:

MBBS4941971941
XOO 114 XOO

Paper-1, 2

64

66
69

70 135

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

134
494

PASS
XOO

  182
XOO
XOO

116

250

XOOTotal

BANAS, PALANPURPATEL DRASHTIKUMARI ASHVINBHAI

72

58
58

62 XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO

COLL:

MBBS4941971958
XOO 116 XOO

Paper-1, 2

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO XOO

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

PASSING : INTERNAL 40% IN EACH THEORY & PRACT. BUT 50% IN INT. TOTAL -- THEORY 40% IN EACH PAPER BUT 50% IN THEORY TOTAL AND PRACT. TOTAL.



SEAT NO.

    3
Date:- 04/07/2023
PAGE:-

MAY-2023
HEMCHANDRACARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN

1700
900

800

UNI.

INT.
TOTAL

T.Y.M.B.B.S.-1   EXAMINATIONREGISTER

RESULT

THE. PRAC

50/100

EXTERNAL

Passing:

TH

PR

INT.

200

10050/100
NAME

ENROLL_NO.

INTERNAL MIN 40% IN EACH HEAD & 50% IN SUBTOTAL

40

100

100

INT.
TOT., THE. PRAC

EXTERNAL

PR 200

10050/100 40

100

100

INT.
TOT., THE. PRAC

100/200

EXTERNAL TH

PR 200

10050/100

200

40

100

100

INT.
TOT.,

INT.
INT.

NEW COURSE
WEF 2020

100 100 100

COLLEGE RECORD

50/100

THE. PRAC

50/100

EXTERNAL TH

PR

INT.

200

10050/100 40

100

100

INT.
TOT.,

100

OPTHALMOLOGY OTO-RHINOLARYNG. COMMU. MEDI. FORENSIC MEDI.

100 100 100

259
494

PASS
XOO

  183
XOO
XOO

210

469

XOOTotal

BANAS, PALANPURHIRPARA GAURAV HARSUKHBHAI

76

51
50

54 XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO

COLL:

MBBS4941971901
XOO 101 XOO

Paper-1, 2

59

48
61

70 109

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

250
494

PASS
XOO

  184
XOO
XOO

217

467

XOOTotal

BANAS, PALANPURGOHIL HARDIKKUMAR BHUPATBHAI

68

56
55

57 XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO

COLL:

MBBS4941971894
XOO 111 XOO

Paper-1, 2

62

47
59

63 106

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

260
494

PASS
XOO

  185
XOO
XOO

220

480

XOOTotal

BANAS, PALANPURRABARI HARIBHAI PIRABHAI

63

58
55

61 XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO

COLL:

MBBS4941971989
XOO 113 XOO

Paper-1, 2

66

51
56

70 107

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

120
494

PASS
XOO

  186
XOO
XOO

116

236

XOOTotal

BANAS, PALANPURCHAUDHARY HARSHIL KIRITBHAI

63

61
55

57 XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO

COLL:

MBBS4941971864
XOO 116 XOO

Paper-1, 2

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO XOO

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

253
494

PASS
XOO

  187
XOO
XOO

220

473

XOOTotal

BANAS, PALANPURCHAUDHARI HIRAL SHIVRAMBHAI

63

56
56

58 XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO

COLL:

MBBS4941971858
XOO 112 XOO

Paper-1, 2

65

47
61

67 108

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

270
494

PASS
XOO

  188
XOO
XOO

237

507

XOOTotal

BANAS, PALANPURPATEL JAGRUT MAHENDRABHAI

75

58
55

61 XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO

COLL:

MBBS4941971961
XOO 113 XOO

Paper-1, 2

68

57
67

66 124

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

270
494

PASS
XOO

  189
XOO
XOO

225

495

XOOTotal

BANAS, PALANPURPATEL JAINIL DHIREN

79

60
56

57 XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO

COLL:

MBBS4941971962
XOO 116 XOO

Paper-1, 2

66

45
64

68 109

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

517
494

PASS
 59

  190
50
50

408

925

65Total

BANAS, PALANPURCHAUHAN JAYKUMAR NARSANGBHAI

64

50
50

50 56

52
53

104

COLL:

MBBS4941971873
100 100 105

53 51Paper-1, 2

63

43
60

56 103

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

403
494

PASS
 60

  191
50
54

323

726

80Total

BANAS, PALANPURPATEL JAYMIN CHETANKUMAR

82

57
55

61 XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO

COLL:

MBBS4941971966
104 112 XOO

Paper-1, 2

62

45
62

58 107

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

PASSING : INTERNAL 40% IN EACH THEORY & PRACT. BUT 50% IN INT. TOTAL -- THEORY 40% IN EACH PAPER BUT 50% IN THEORY TOTAL AND PRACT. TOTAL.



SEAT NO.

    4
Date:- 04/07/2023
PAGE:-

MAY-2023
HEMCHANDRACARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN

1700
900

800

UNI.

INT.
TOTAL

T.Y.M.B.B.S.-1   EXAMINATIONREGISTER

RESULT

THE. PRAC

50/100

EXTERNAL

Passing:

TH

PR

INT.

200

10050/100
NAME

ENROLL_NO.

INTERNAL MIN 40% IN EACH HEAD & 50% IN SUBTOTAL

40

100

100

INT.
TOT., THE. PRAC

EXTERNAL

PR 200

10050/100 40

100

100

INT.
TOT., THE. PRAC

100/200

EXTERNAL TH

PR 200

10050/100

200

40

100

100

INT.
TOT.,

INT.
INT.

NEW COURSE
WEF 2020

100 100 100

COLLEGE RECORD

50/100

THE. PRAC

50/100

EXTERNAL TH

PR

INT.

200

10050/100 40

100

100

INT.
TOT.,

100

OPTHALMOLOGY OTO-RHINOLARYNG. COMMU. MEDI. FORENSIC MEDI.

100 100 100

269
494

PASS
 61

  192
50
51

213

482

69Total

BANAS, PALANPURRAJPUT JINAL MAHENDRASINH

79

57
55

60 XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO

COLL:

MBBS4941971994
101 112 XOO

Paper-1, 2

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO XOO

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

286
494

PASS
XOO

  193
XOO
XOO

224

510

XOOTotal

BANAS, PALANPURKOTAK JINAL DIPAKBHAI

80

58
56

64 XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO

COLL:

MBBS4941971919
XOO 114 XOO

Paper-1, 2

72

49
61

70 110

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

260
494

PASS
XOO

  194
XOO
XOO

203

463

XOOTotal

BANAS, PALANPURCHAVDA KEVAL LALIT

75

50
50

60 XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO

COLL:

MBBS4941971875
XOO 100 XOO

Paper-1, 2

66

42
61

59 103

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

136
494

PASS
XOO

  195
XOO
XOO

111

247

XOOTotal

BANAS, PALANPURCHAUDHARY KINJAL MAHENDRAKUMAR

73

56
55

63 XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO

COLL:

MBBS4941971866
XOO 111 XOO

Paper-1, 2

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO XOO

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

259
494

PASS
XOO

  196
XOO
XOO

235

494

XOOTotal

BANAS, PALANPURGANVIT KRISHNA NARSINHBHAI

71

58
55

56 XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO

COLL:

MBBS4941971893
XOO 113 XOO

Paper-1, 2

69

62
60

63 122

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

278
494

PASS
XOO

  197
XOO
XOO

231

509

XOOTotal

BANAS, PALANPURVEDANG LAIK

83

57
56

66 XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO

COLL:

MBBS4941971922
XOO 113 XOO

Paper-1, 2

69

53
65

60 118

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

547
494

PASS
 62

  198
54
54

439

986

61Total

BANAS, PALANPURBRAHMBHATT MALVIKA HARSHAD

68

60
55

60 56

50
54

120

COLL:

MBBS4941971853
108 115 104

62 58Paper-1, 2

65

47
65

55 112

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

242
494

PASS
 61

  199
51
52

218

460

64Total

BANAS, PALANPURSANKLECHA MAYANK MAHAVIRCHAND

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO

COLL:

MBBS4941972003
103 XOO XOO

Paper-1, 2

63

53
62

54 115

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

130
494

PASS
XOO

  200
XOO
XOO

106

236

XOOTotal

BANAS, PALANPURLAKHANI MEET BABUBHAI

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO

COLL:

MBBS4941971923
XOO XOO XOO

Paper-1, 2

70

46
60

60 106

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

PASSING : INTERNAL 40% IN EACH THEORY & PRACT. BUT 50% IN INT. TOTAL -- THEORY 40% IN EACH PAPER BUT 50% IN THEORY TOTAL AND PRACT. TOTAL.



SEAT NO.

    5
Date:- 04/07/2023
PAGE:-

MAY-2023
HEMCHANDRACARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN

1700
900

800

UNI.

INT.
TOTAL

T.Y.M.B.B.S.-1   EXAMINATIONREGISTER

RESULT

THE. PRAC

50/100

EXTERNAL

Passing:

TH

PR

INT.

200

10050/100
NAME

ENROLL_NO.

INTERNAL MIN 40% IN EACH HEAD & 50% IN SUBTOTAL

40

100

100

INT.
TOT., THE. PRAC

EXTERNAL

PR 200

10050/100 40

100

100

INT.
TOT., THE. PRAC

100/200

EXTERNAL TH

PR 200

10050/100

200

40

100

100

INT.
TOT.,

INT.
INT.

NEW COURSE
WEF 2020

100 100 100

COLLEGE RECORD

50/100

THE. PRAC

50/100

EXTERNAL TH

PR

INT.

200

10050/100 40

100

100

INT.
TOT.,

100

OPTHALMOLOGY OTO-RHINOLARYNG. COMMU. MEDI. FORENSIC MEDI.

100 100 100

125
494

PASS
XOO

  201
XOO
XOO

112

237

XOOTotal

BANAS, PALANPURRAVAL NAITIK JAGDISHKUMAR

60

57
55

65 XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO

COLL:

MBBS4941971999
XOO 112 XOO

Paper-1, 2

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO XOO

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

135
494

PASS
XOO

  202
XOO
XOO

113

248

XOOTotal

BANAS, PALANPURPADMANI NANDIKA RAJESHKUMAR

69

58
55

66 XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO

COLL:

MBBS4941971946
XOO 113 XOO

Paper-1, 2

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO XOO

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

123
494

PASS
XOO

  203
XOO
XOO

114

237

XOOTotal

BANAS, PALANPURDESAI NIDHI DUSHYANTBHAI

59

59
55

64 XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO

COLL:

MBBS4941971884
XOO 114 XOO

Paper-1, 2

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO XOO

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

136
494

PASS
XOO

  204
XOO
XOO

118

254

XOOTotal

BANAS, PALANPURMALI PRASHANT LAXMANBHAI

68

63
55

68 XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO

COLL:

MBBS4941971932
XOO 118 XOO

Paper-1, 2

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO XOO

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

289
494

PASS
XOO

  205
XOO
XOO

228

517

XOOTotal

BANAS, PALANPURPATEL REEYA ANILKUMAR

55

58
55

62 59

54
61

113

COLL:

MBBS4941971977
XOO 113 115

55 58Paper-1, 2

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO XOO

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

302
494

PASS
XOO

  206
XOO
XOO

223

525

XOOTotal

BANAS, PALANPURCHAUDHARI RIPAL JAGDISHBHAI

56

58
56

69 54

51
58

123

COLL:

MBBS4941971859
XOO 114 109

62 61Paper-1, 2

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO XOO

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

238
494

PASS
XOO

  207
XOO
XOO

211

449

XOOTotal

BANAS, PALANPURCHAVDA SACHIN GUNVANTBHAI

62

55
55

59 XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO

COLL:

MBBS4941971876
XOO 110 XOO

Paper-1, 2

57

50
51

60 101

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

396
494

PASS
 63

  208
50
52

334

730

78Total

BANAS, PALANPURTRIVEDI TANVI NILESH

72

58
55

60 XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO

COLL:

MBBS4941972028
102 113 XOO

Paper-1, 2

68

53
66

55 119

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

145
494

PASS
XOO

  209
XOO
XOO

115

260

XOOTotal

BANAS, PALANPURSHAH TISHA JIGNESHBHAI

84

60
55

61 XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO

COLL:

MBBS4941972007
XOO 115 XOO

Paper-1, 2

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO XOO

BANAS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,
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